Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

Race 4

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

MEDARD INDRA
SCHMIDT STEFAN DUE
LIRA MARCO

WHYTE JOSH

BRAVO MIGUEL
BARISON MATTEO
MORRIS SAMUEL
KROMOSER CHRISTIAN
SCHIPPER KAY
MASTRUP NICLAS
MEIJER BAS

FREITAS ANTONIO EDGAR
MENEGALDO ANDREA
SCHIPPER RICK

DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP
BOEF REPHAEL
BRISSINCK JOLAN
FABIO VANES
MASTRUP SUNE
FIGUEIREDO PEDRO
VERBEECK SETH
ZGRZYWA MAREK
JONES ANDREW
SOETAERTS DAAN
GROSS LEANDRO
LAMME TIMO

BEELEN ROBBE
KANIA MATEUSZ

VAN DER ENT JARNO
VAN DEURSEN JOES
HENRY VINCENT
KANIA MAREK

DE VRIES JORN

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLuUB

Printed on 12/08/2023 at 21:54

Number
518
526
551
546
555
543
564
512
865
523
863
553
290
866
525
536
517
514
524
554
856
548
547
516
560
855
515
550
857
859
562
549
860

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
MARIANI

ROLLERBLADE WORLD TEAM
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
STU EISENSTADT
SKATEBOULEVARD-ISP
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
CDR SANTANENSE - MADEIRA
LXT SKATE ITALY
SKATEBOULEVARD-ISP
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
SVO OUDEWATER
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
AlJV

JABRA ROLLER TEAM
WANGANUI

RSC LEUVEN

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
AlJV

RSC LEUVEN

LEGIA

FISS

INLINE SELECTIE ZH
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB
LEGIA

KNSB TALENT TEAM MIDDEN-OOST

8000

In line
40

Race 4

Time_4
00:11:51.693
00:11:52.092
00:11:52.290
00:11:52.673
00:11:52.829
00:11:52.998
00:11:53.504
00:11:53.635
00:11:53.903
00:11:54.712
00:11:55.282
00:11:59.780
00:12:00.059
00:12:00.147
00:12:06.531
00:12:07.310
00:12:08.871
00:12:12.895
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Remarks-Sanctions_4

Warning
Warning

Warning
Warning

Warning
Warning

Page 1 of 2



Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

Race 4

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

VAN DER WIER UDO
BERNABEI MATTEO
DRORY ITAY
RUYSSCHAERT RALF
GHAZALI GIBRAN
BERNABEI GIACOMO
ELISEE NIYONSENGA
FASOLO ELIA

FIDELE NGANGO FIDELE
KAMAU PETER
KRISHAN BALI VEDAANT
LEHNERTZ TIMO

LUGO LOPEZ JEAN CARLO
NIERO MATTIA
NIEUWENHUIS RENS
NIJENHUIS GLENN
NIYONSENGA ELISEE
POLBOS LUCA
RAVAGLI MICHELE

S KAVISH

SANTIAGO ORTA ERNESTO
SCHOUTEN TEUN

VAN HAAREN NIELS
VELKUMAR ANANDKUMAR

Number
862
539
537
513
563
538
556
540
557
545
533
530
559
541
858
867
558
528
544
534
487
864
519
535

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
ASD JOLLY CLUB ALBIGNASEGO
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB
LONDONSKATERS SPEED TEAM
ASD JOLLY CLUB ALBIGNASEGO
FVA ROLLERS TEAM
GS SCATENIGO
RWANDA
SPORTSVIEW

AURIGA RACING - GURGAON SKATERS
SKATE 13

TEAM JUNK

GS SCATENIGO
HABOVO

SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
RWANDA

RSSP

TOROLLSKI CENTER
SSSA

NUOVA RINASCITA RAVENNA
REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

SSSA

8000
In line
40
Race 4
34
35
36
37
38
39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_4
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_4

Warning
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLuUB
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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